MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

002131 BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 1 2051101577
*AVADHUT SNEHAL RAMESH Mother : KARUNA

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
002132 BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 2 2051101588
*BAJAPEYEE SURABHI KUNTIPRASAD Mother : KIRAN

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



002133
BAMANE SWAPNIL ARUN Mother : SUNITA

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 3

2051101517

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
002134  BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 4 2051101562
BHUSEWAR SUSHIL OMPRAKASH Mother : NANDINI

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50

DATE TIME



002135

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 5 2051101537

BOBADE AMIT SHRIRANG Mother : PRATIBHA
(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
002136 BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 6 2051101545
*CHAUDHARI ANURADHA CHINTAMAN Mother : MANGALA

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

002137 BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 7 2051101550

*DATTA JIYA VINODBHAI Mother : DHARA

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
002138 BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 8 2051101558
*DHAVALE PARIKRUTA ARVIND Mother : YASHODA

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



002139
*DHAVALE PARINITA ARVIND

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 9

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051101554

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER

(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
002140 BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 10 2051101552

DIVIK KUMAR Mother :
(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

002141 BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 11

GAIKWAD NILESH NIWRUTTI

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051101524

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER

(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM

I (101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)

IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

002142
JORI OMKAR JAYWANT

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 13

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051101523

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER

(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



002143
KAMBLE AMAR BHIMRAO

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 14

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051101569

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER

(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
002144  BATCH: 016  SR. NO: 15 2051101513

KARAPE AJIT MALHARI Mother :
(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



002145

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 17 2051101583

KHAN AMIN RAJJAB Mother : SHAHEZADI
(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
002146 BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 18 2051101581
KHAN AZHAR ABDUL RAZZAQUE Mother : KHURSHID

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



002147
KOTIAN PRAKASH CHANDRASHEKHAR

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 20

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051101519

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER

(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

002148
KUMBHAR DINESH KRISHNA

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 21

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051101573

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER

(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



002149
MADANE MAHESH SHRIRANG

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 22

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051101560

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER

(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)

(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

002150
MALI ABHIJIT RAJESH

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 23

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051101521

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER

(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

002151 BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 25

PAMBRE ARJUNSINGH SHIVNANDAN

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051101575

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER

(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)

(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

002152
PANHALE ROHIT MADHUKAR

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 26

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051101529

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER

(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



002153
*PATIL JYOTI UMAKANT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 27

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051101516

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER

(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(103)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

002154
*PATIL VAISHALI VIJAYKUMAR

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 28

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051101527

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER

(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



002155
PATWARDHAN SARVESH MAKARAND

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 29

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051101535

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER

(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

002156
*PATWARDHAN TEJASWINI DEEPAK

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 47

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051009342

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER

(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

DATE TIME



002157
*PAWAR SMITA SUBHASHCHANDRA

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 30

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051101531

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER

(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM

I
II

(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

002158
POTDAR GANESH KAMALAKAR

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 31

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051101525

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER

(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



002159
SACHDE HETAL HINESH

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 32

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051101548

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

002160
SALUNKE NAVNATH KANNU

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I)

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 33

Mother

DATE TIME

(out

APR/MAY 2012

2051101563

VANDANA

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

DATE TIME

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

002161 BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 34 2051101515

SARKAR ANIMESH ASHISH Mother : SURAVI

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
002162 BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 35 2051101539
SATPUTE HRISHIKESH PRABHAKAR Mother : SUNANDA

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



002163
SATYAVRAT DIWAKAR

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 36

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051101533

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER

(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)

(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

002164
SWAMI VIJAY SIDHESHWAR

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 38

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051101512

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER

(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



002165
THAKKAR JIVAN JAIRAJ

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 39

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051101591

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER

(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
002166 BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 40 2051101585

*THAKRE KANCHAN SURESH

Mother : SANGITA
(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



002167
*THARKUDE ASHWINI BALKRISHNA

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 41

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051101542

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER

(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

002168
*THORAT ANJALI SHAHAJI

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 42

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051101590

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER

(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



002169
WADMARE AMOL ANANTRAO

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 44

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051101541
SANGHAMITRA

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER

(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
002170 BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 45 2051101565

*WANJALE NITA TANAJI

Mother : MANGAL
(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

002171 BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 46 2051101571

ZAREKAR JAIRAJ PRABHAKAR Mother :

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
020042 BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 88 2051009324
ASHISH KATTYAYAN Mother : SUDHAJHA

YEAR/SEM

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

DATE TIME

I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

ITITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT

(333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

020043 BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 91 2051009320

RATI NITIN MUKESH Mother : MEENA

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
IITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
(306) (A) CONSUMER & ORGANIZATIONAL BUYING BEHAVIOUR
(1) (OUTOF 50)
(307) (A) SALES MGNT.& PERSONAL SELLING (I) (OUTOF 50)
(333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
020044 BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 90 2051009341
GOVARDHAN HARSHAD SUNIL Mother : SUSHAMA

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM

I

II

IIT

(101)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(204)
(205)
(301)
(302)
(318)
(319)
(320)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(D) INVENTORY MGNT.& MATERIAL REQUIREMENTS PLANNING
(D) MODELING TECHNIQUES & IT FOR OPER.MGNT
(D) SUPPLY CHAIN & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023115 BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 51 2051009337

BHAMRE SWAPNIL DEVIDAS Mother : HEMLATA

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023116  BATCH: 016  SR. NO: 55 2051009326
DESHMUKH MAHESH ASHOK Mother : SUNANDA

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (202)
III (303)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023117 BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 56 2051009331
DESHMUKH VEDANG SATISH Mother : UMA

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
023118 BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 62 2051009354
*KULKARNI ASHIVINI RAJENDRA Mother : SWATI

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023119 BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 64 2051009329

LONDHE NITIN HAMBHIRAO Mother : ARUNA

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
023120 BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 66 2051009340
NAIK AKSHAY ASHOK Mother : ASHWINI

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM

I
II
IIT

Iv

(104)
(202)
(302)
(303)
(305)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023121 BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 67 2051009334

NEERAV AKASH Mother : BABITA

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
023122 BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 68 2051009330
*NIMBALKAR BHAVITA RAMESHRAO Mother : UJWALA

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023123 BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 69 2051009319

PAWAR GAURAV SHRIRAM Mother : PUSHPA

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023124  BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 72 2051009351
RAMANATH DUBEY Mother : SUMITRA DEVI

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM
II (204)
ITTI (305)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023125 BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 73 2051009321

RANDIVE SHASHANK SARANGPANI Mother : JAYSHRI

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
023126 BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 80 2051009323
SURYAWANSHI BALAJI SHANKAR Mother : NAGARBAI

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM

I

II

IIT

Iv

(103)
(104)
(202)
(205)
(301)
(303)
(304)
(305)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023127 BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 53 2051009356

CHAVADE RAHUL SURESH Mother : SUVARNA

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
023128 BATCH: 016  SR. NO: 57 2051009344
GADIYA LALIT VINOD Mother : LATA

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023129 BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 61 2051009352

*KARPE SHUBHANGI DNYANESHWAR Mother : BAIDABAI

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
IIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
023130 BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 74 2051009357
SAKRAWAR PANKAJ CHATURBHUJ SINGH Mother : MAMTA

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

023131 BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 75

*SHARMA ANKITA ANIL KUMAR

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051009332

. ALPANA

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM

IT

(202)

Iv (401)

(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

023132
*SURKAR TRIVENI SURESH

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 78

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051009363

VEENA

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM

IIT

Iv

(301)
(302)
(308)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

DATE TIME



023133
*SURYAWANSHI SHILPA ARVIND

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 81

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051009327

NANDA

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM
ITTI (301)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411
(412)
(413)

023134
*TORGALKAR PRACHI MADHAV

BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 83

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051009347

SHUBHADA

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

023135 BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 85

WALI NAGESH PRAKASH

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051009355

LALITA

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

023136
*YAWALKAR MAYURA SUBHASH

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 87

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051009359

MANGALA

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023137 BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 50 2051009348

BHAME NIRANJAN SUNIL Mother : ASHWINI

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IIT (315) (C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
023138  BATCH: 016  SR. NO: 52 2051009318
BHIDE SHANTANU NITIN Mother : RAGINI

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM

IIT

Iv

(302)
(314)
(315)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(414)
(415)
(416)
(417)
(418)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(C) RELA. DATABASE MGNT.SYSTEMS
(C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023139 BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 59 2051009362
HIRLEKAR MUKUL EKNATH Mother : PRUTHA

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT

(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS

(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023140 BATCH: 016  SR. NO: 65 2051009353
MOHOL DNYANESHWAR DATTATRAYA Mother : TARA

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(414)
(415)
(416)
(417)
(418)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

(C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT

(C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS

(C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023141 BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 70 2051009325

*PAWAR SHWETA ANKUSH Mother : SHALINI

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (315) (C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
023142 BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 79 2051009336
SURYAVANSHI KUNAL BHALCHANDRA Mother : SHAKUNTALA

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM

IIT

Iv

(301)
(315)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(414)
(415)
(416)
(417)
(418)

DATE TIME
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

(C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT

(C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS

(C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)



023143

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 86 2051009350

WANKHEDE KAUSHAL DNYANESHWAR Mother : JYOTI
(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT

(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS

(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023144  BATCH: 016  SR. NO: 48 2051009333
*AKHADE SONALI RAMCHANDRA Mother : USHA

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM

IIT

Iv

(323)
(325)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE TIME
(E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



023145

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 49 2051009361

*ASHWINI DEEPAK ADHAV Mother :
(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITT (323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(324) (E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
(325) (E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
023146  BATCH: 016  SR. NO: 54 2051009345
DEOKATE YOGESH MANIKRAO Mother : SAVITA

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM

I
IT

ITT

Iv

(104)
(202)
(205)
(323)
(324)
(333)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023147 BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 58 2051009322

*GAVANE YOGESHWARI SUBHASH Mother : SANGEETA

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(324) (E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
023148 BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 60 2051009343
*INAMDAR DIPTI KOUSTUBH Mother : VEENA

YEAR/SEM

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

DATE TIME

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023149 BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 63 2051009328

*LANDGE PRITEE SURESH Mother : BHARATI

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(324) (E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
023150 BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 71 2051009338
*PRADHAN SAIE SADANAND Mother : SUJATA

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



023151

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 76 2051009346

*SHAZIMA BANU AMEER ALI Mother : ULFATBANU
(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023152 BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 77 2051009358
*SHINDE RAKHI JAGANNATH Mother : GEETA

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM

IIT

Iv

(323)
(324)
(325)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

DATE TIME
(E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
(E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



023153

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 82 2051009335

TAGAD PRASHANT VISHNU Mother : SAVITA
(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

023154  BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 84 2051009349
WAGH SANTOSH SHANTARAM Mother : SUMAN

(0613) RAJA SHREE SHIVARAYA PRATISTHAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER
(1274) PE'S MODERN INST. OF BUS .SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5

YEAR/SEM

I
II
IIT

Iv

(104)
(202)
(301)
(330)
(333)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(429)
(430)
(431)
(432)
(433)

DATE TIME

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

(F) ENVIRONMENT & GLOBAL COMPETITIVENESS

PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS

(F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT

(F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
(INT) (OUTOF 50)



